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Open Meeting AC Lebbeke 
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100 meter                 Sch Dames cad + sch Uur=14:14 
    Reeks:1      Wind : -1.7 

     1 3197 DE CLERCQ BOWEN           LAT   13.65 
  

97 

2 536 MISEREZ ANKE              LAT   14.04 
 

Cad 01 

3 3686 DOOMS YNSE                DAC   14.60 
  

98 

4 227 VAN CAMPENHOUT JENTE      LEBB  15.56 
 

Cad 01 

        100 meter                 Sch Heren cad + sch Uur=14:14 
    Reeks:1      Wind : 0.6 

     1 2198 VERTONGEN FREDERIK        LAT   12.26 
  

98 

2 2158 FELIS MARTEN              GRIM  12.27 
  

97 

3 2723 PEETERS QUINTEN           GRIM  12.72 
  

98 

4 2498 VIERENDEELS SVERRE        LEBB  12.97 
  

98 

5 236 KERKHOFS MATTHIAS         LEBB  13.52 
 

Cad 01 

        100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=14:23 
     Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2 
     1 1357 DE GEEST LIZE             LEBB  12.62 

 
Sen 91 

2 1239 CRABBE CAROLIEN           ALVA  13.49 
 

Sen 92 

3 1088 PAUWELS JITSKE            GRIM  13.99 
 

Sen 91 

4 55 FRETTO DARIA              GRIM  16.07 
 

Jun 95 

5 37 HAELWAETERS LAURA         GRIM  16.74 
 

Jun 95 

        100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:24 
     Reeks:1      Wind : 0.2 
     1 2089 BOGAERTS JONAS            LEBB  11.29 

 
Sen 94 

2 1814 MAES GERBEN               VS    11.53 
 

Sen 94 

3 2434 BOSCHMANS JURIAN          LAT   11.60 
 

Sen 94 

4 1252 DE MAERSSCHALCK PIETER    LEBB  11.70 
 

Sen 88 

5 2039 DE MOL AIKO               LEBB  12.01 
 

Sen 88 

6 1868 VAN DEN BERGHE RUBEN      LEBB  12.04 
 

Sen 89 

        100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=14:24 
     Reeks:2      Wind : -0.3 
     1 6918 POULAIN PHILIPPE          CSDY  12.36 

 
Mas 66 

2 276 PIETERS SVEN              LEBB  12.56 
 

Jun 95 

3 1059 CROON ROBIN               GRIM  12.65 
 

Sen 94 

4 1057 DOMS NICOLAS              GRIM  13.09 
 

Sen 88 
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5 4485 VAN CAMPENHOUT  DIRK      LEBB  13.29 
 

Mas 76 

6 6730 KUMPS JOSE                CSDY  13.65 
 

Mas 49 
 

 

 

 
 

 

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=14:35 
     Reeks:1 

      1 151 VAN LOOY LARS             VAC   1.72m 
  

99 

2 517 BAERT WARRE               LAT   1.69m 
  

01 

3 167 TRUIJEN FERRE             WIBO  1.50m 
  

01 

        verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=14:24 
     Reeks:1 

      1 3671 BOSCHMANS JARI            LAT   6.25m +0.2 
 

98 

        speerwerpen 500g          Cad Dames  Uur=14:45 
    Reeks:1 

      1 493 POTUMS MAAIKE             VAC   34.50m 
  

99 

2 492 WILLEMS EVE               VAC   19.65m 
  

01 

3 1014 NAUDTS MARIE              LEBB  17.01m 
  

01 

        kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=14:19 
    Reeks:1 

      1 3577 RABAU SILKE               RCT   10.94m 
  

98 

        discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=14:38 
    Reeks:1 

      1 289 LYSSENS KATELIJNE         ROBA  39.02m 
 

Jun 95 

2 9901 WISSE VERA                NDL   38.55m 
 

Sen 84 

3 1208 VAN DE VOORDE FREYA       HAKI  30.91m 
 

Sen 9'01 

4 2335 VOS INGRID                ACW   26.02m 
 

Mas 66 

5 285 TECK LISA                 LEBB  23.40m 
 

Jun 95 

6 3504 FIEREMANS LUCIE           LEBB  16.81m 
 

Mas 56 

        1000 meter                Cad Dames  Uur=14:45 
     Reeks:1 
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1 510 DAELMAN NINA              LAT   3'14.01 
  

99 

2 674 VANNIEUWENHUYZE EMMA      LEBB  3'45.16 
  

01 

3 227 VAN CAMPENHOUT JENTE      LEBB  4'22.91 
  

01 

        1000 meter                Cad Heren  Uur=14:45 
     Reeks:1 

      1 869 VAN BIESEN JONAS          LEBB  2'52.46 
  

99 

2 817 GABRIELS WOUTER           MAC   2'54.07 
  

99 

3 282 DE SMEDT YANNIS           LAT   3'09.24 
  

01 

4 832 DOOMS JORBEN              DAC   3'29.42 
  

01 

        1000 meter                Sch Dames  Uur=14:54 
     Reeks:1 

      1 3362 VAN DE MAELE AMBER        LEBB  3'14.75 
  

98 

2 3306 DIAWARA AMINTA            LOND  3'26.42 
  

97 

        1000 meter                Sch Heren  Uur=14:54 
     Reeks:1 

      1 2308 VERMEULEN JOCHEM          KAPE  2'33.16 
  

98 

2 2621 VAN OPSTAL ARNE           VAC   2'35.31 
  

97 

3 2315 BOEYKENS ARNE             LAT   2'42.68 
  

97 

4 2736 TECK ARNE                 LEBB  2'47.61 
  

98 

5 2476 DUMAREY TIM               LOND  2'54.70 
  

98 

        1000 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=15:00 
     Reeks:1 

      1 3142 SCHOLLIERS HILDE          LEBB  3'31.43 
 

Mas 62 

2 3229 VAN CUTSEM LINDE          DAC   3'40.73 
 

Mas 69 

        1000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=15:06 
     Reeks:1 

      1 1393 VAN DER KELEN WARD        OEH   2'33.58 
 

Sen 94 

2 4721 QUINTELIER BEN            LEBB  2'34.62 
 

Mas 78 

3 3860 HELLINX DAVID             WIBO  2'35.19 
 

Mas 68 

4 1514 DE PROFT MICHIEL          LEBB  2'36.00 
 

Sen 9'01 

5 1881 DE RIDDER DIETER          VAC   2'36.71 
 

Sen 93 

6 1889 DECOSTER SIL              MAC   2'40.82 
 

Sen 91 

7 1150 DE ROO LIEVEN             VAC   2'43.40 
 

Sen 9'01 

8 1560 DELIVEYNE AARON           ASVO  2'48.23 
 

Sen 84 

9 1871 BRAEM GLEN                LEBB  2'50.40 
 

Sen 9'01 

10 3741 VAN POUCKE DOMINIQUE      BEHO  2'53.16 
 

Mas 65 
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11 4117 HEYVAERT WIM              LEBB  3'09.44 
 

Mas 65 

12 5767 LOGIST YVES               ACP   3'15.04 
 

Mas 54 

 
2249 CAUDRON THOMAS            LEBB      NA   

 
Sen 9'01 

        speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=15:26 
    Reeks:1 

      1 151 VAN LOOY LARS             VAC   44.77m 
  

99 

2 516 VANDEN EEDE CARLOS        LAT   41.82m 
  

01 

3 272 VERMEULEN LANDER          KAPE  39.20m 
  

99 

4 517 BAERT WARRE               LAT   36.43m 
  

01 

5 167 TRUIJEN FERRE             WIBO  33.15m 
  

01 

6 236 KERKHOFS MATTHIAS         LEBB  29.25m 
  

01 

        kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=15:12 
    Reeks:1 

      1 289 LYSSENS KATELIJNE         ROBA  12.62m 
 

Jun 95 

2 9901 WISSE VERA                NDL   11.76m 
 

Sen 84 

3 285 TECK LISA                 LEBB  8.81m 
 

Jun 95 

4 1357 DE GEEST LIZE             LEBB  8.63m 
 

Sen 91 

5 2335 VOS INGRID                ACW   7.43m 
 

Mas 66 

6 3504 FIEREMANS LUCIE           LEBB  6.07m 
 

Mas 56 

        hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=15:00 
     Reeks:1 

      1 3686 DOOMS YNSE                DAC   1.38m 
  

98 

        verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=15:13 
     Reeks:1 

      1 1868 VAN DEN BERGHE RUBEN      LEBB  6.39m -0.5 Sen 89 

2 4485 VAN CAMPENHOUT  DIRK      LEBB  4.80m +0.2 Mas 76 

3 6730 KUMPS JOSE                CSDY  4.72m +0.5 Mas 49 

        hoogspringen              JSM Dames  Uur=15:42 
     Reeks:1 

      1 375 VAN DEN BROECK HANNE      AVLO  1.60m 
 

Jun 96 

2 289 LYSSENS KATELIJNE         ROBA  1.55m 
 

Jun 95 

        discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=15:42 
    Reeks:1 

      1 3577 RABAU SILKE               RCT   31.61m 
  

98 
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200 meter                 Sch Dames cad + sch Uur=15:35 
    Reeks:1      Wind : -0.3 

     1 3197 DE CLERCQ BOWEN           LAT   28.49 
  

97 

2 258 MAY LIESBETH              LOND  28.92 
 

Cad 01 

3 543 QUINTELIER LIES           LEBB  29.35 
 

Cad 99 

4 87 DE SMET MICHELE           DUFF  29.73 
 

Cad 99 

5 622 HALS EMMA                 LAT   30.04 
 

Cad 01 
 

 

 
 

 

200 meter                 Sch Heren cad + sch Uur=15:47 
    Reeks:1      Wind : 2.5 

     1 271 VAN AKEN BO               LOND  25.03 
 

Cad 01 

2 2498 VIERENDEELS SVERRE        LEBB  26.18 
  

98 

3 167 TRUIJEN FERRE             WIBO  27.67 
 

Cad 01 

 
151 VAN LOOY LARS             VAC       NG   

 
Cad 99 

        200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=15:47 
     Reeks:1      Wind : 1.4 
     1 1239 CRABBE CAROLIEN           ALVA  26.74 

 
Sen 92 

2 1164 MEERT CYNTHIA             LAT   26.99 
 

Sen 89 

3 411 VAN POEL ESTHER           LEBB  28.94 
 

Jun 95 

        200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:49 
     Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3 
     1 2089 BOGAERTS JONAS            LEBB  22.72 

 
Sen 94 

2 1814 MAES GERBEN               VS    23.12 
 

Sen 94 

3 1252 DE MAERSSCHALCK PIETER    LEBB  23.17 
 

Sen 88 

4 2039 DE MOL AIKO               LEBB  23.63 
 

Sen 88 

        200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:49 
     Reeks:2      Wind : 1.4 
     1 176 GEEROMS JEROEN            LOND  23.37 

 
Jun 96 

2 1868 VAN DEN BERGHE RUBEN      LEBB  23.81 
 

Sen 89 

3 6918 POULAIN PHILIPPE          CSDY  24.74 
 

Mas 66 

4 4620 VIERENDEELS JAN           LEBB  24.80 
 

Mas 68 

http://www.aclebbeke.be/mixrelays
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        200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:49 
     Reeks:3      Wind : 1.1 
     1 276 PIETERS SVEN              LEBB  25.30 

 
Jun 95 

2 1249 GARMENDIA ANDY            LOND  25.47 
 

Sen 92 

3 9902 CICCHELLI LORENZO         LUX   27.58 
 

Mas 69 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=16:21 
     Reeks:1 

      1 492 WILLEMS EVE               VAC   1.40m 
  

01 

        2000 meter                Sch Heren  Uur=16:49 
     Reeks:1 

      1 2640 VAN LAETHEM GAETAN        ACP   6'02.92 
  

97 

2 2183 VAN BUYTEN STIJN          HAMM  6'03.84 
  

98 

3 272 VERMEULEN LANDER          KAPE  6'33.18 
 

Cad 99 

4 2725 DE PAUW ROBIN             LOND  6'56.51 
  

97 

5 3703 VERBRUGGEN YANNICK        LOND  7'35.17 
  

97 

        2000 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=16:50 
     Reeks:1 

      1 87 VERHOEVEN ASTRID          LEBB  6'24.97 
 

Jun 95 

2 757 STEVENS NANOUK            ACW   6'31.56 
 

Cad 01 

3 374 VETS MELISSA              DUFF  7'01.46 
 

Cad 01 

4 1076 VAN BIESEN SARA           LAT   7'13.25 
 

Sen 88 

5 983 DE RIDDER NATALIE         LEBB  7'15.50 
 

Sen 9'01 

6 846 GISTELINCK ELODIE         DEIN  7'27.05 
 

Cad 99 

7 212 BOELAERT ELS              DAC   7'51.83 
 

Jun 96 

8 560 VERMEIREN  MAAIKE         VOLH  7'53.18 
 

Cad 01 

9 3042 DESCHOOLMEESTER LIEVE     DAC   8'06.16 
 

Mas 61 

        2000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=16:59 
     Reeks:1 

      

http://www.aclebbeke.be/mixrelays
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1 1402 GEEROMS BART              LOND  6'24.20 
 

Sen 92 

2 1126 BOON STEFAN               LAT   6'24.42 
 

Sen 89 

3 6046 REOMOND DERMOT            DAC   6'29.75 
 

Mas 62 

4 118 GARMENDIA DIMITRI         LOND  6'34.41 
 

Jun 95 

5 5027 VAN LAETHEM ALAIN         ACP   6'36.31 
 

Mas 65 

6 3690 SPIESSENS KOEN            SPBO  6'38.09 
 

Mas 71 

7 4620 VIERENDEELS JAN           LEBB  6'46.97 
 

Mas 68 

8 1226 SUYS SOREN                LEBB  7'04.02 
 

Sen 94 

9 4037 SUYS SIGURD               LEBB  7'16.06 
 

Mas 66 

 
4479 GEEROMS KRIS              LOND      NA   

 
Mas 61 

        speerwerpen 600g          JSM Dames  Uur=16:52 
    Reeks:1 

      1 1112 VERMEIR SARAH             OEH   45.35m 
 

Sen 84 

2 411 VAN POEL ESTHER           LEBB  18.96m 
 

Jun 95 

3 1357 DE GEEST LIZE             LEBB  18.56m 
 

Sen 91 
 

 


